
PGAWC Serbia 2021 Niska Banja Date: 7/30/2021

TotalRank Pilot Gender Nation 1 2 3 4 5 6

Round

Paraglider

101 Matjaz Sluga M Slovenia 1 3 6 0 2 4Papillon Raqoon

152 Ivan Pavlov M Serbia 6 5 9 0 1 3Davinci point

173 Dejan Valek M Serbia 0 3 3 7 58 4Gradient Bright 4

234 Vlastimil Kricnar M Czech Republic 11 0 3 4 6 10Axis para compact 3

255 Dragan Popov M Serbia 7 0 11 10 2 6pappilon fancy

286 Vlastimil Vachtl M Czech Republic 10 8 16 1 3 6BGD adam

397 Harun Karateke M Turkey 11 12 58 4 5 7SKY GAIA 2

408 Yasen Neychev M Bulgaria 10 14 7 1 8 14skywalk masala

589 Stoian Marius M Romania 22 6 16 13 1 112Nova prion 4

8110 Matjaz Feraric M Slovenia 1 68 3 6 3 200BGD  Magic

8311 Ivana Balakova F Czech Republic 55 0 12 6 10 200BGD  Adam

8412 Dimitar Ralev M Bulgaria 12 6 11 200 2 53Gradient Bright 5

11413 Jevgeni Jartsev M Estonia 3 8 41 2 177 60BDG  Adam

12414 Sergei Usanov M Estonia 15 3 41 60 5 200Nova Prion 3

12615 Marketa Holubova To F Czech Republic 200 72 7 1 40 6BGD adam

16816 Murat Mendeli M Turkey 5 9 200 11 1 142BGD adam

21017 Slobodan Maletic M Serbia 1 6 200 0 3 200777 DECK

23918 Radek Vaclavik M Czech Republic 14 200 7 15 3 200SKYPAragliders GAIA

24419 Goran Djurkovic M Serbia 200 200 1 35 5 3Skywalk Mescal 6

25320 Dimitrije Maletic M Serbia 36 10 39 160 200 8Swing    mito

27921 Umut AKÇIL M Turkey 200 8 200 63 2 6BGD adam

31022 Stefu Mihai-Dan M Romania 6 76 15 200 13 200skywalk mescal 4

33323 Milos Timotic M Serbia 200 200 6 112 8 7skywalk Mescal 6

34124 Ondrej Holub M Czech Republic 0 112 14 200 15 200Mac Para Illusion

36825 Cemal DIREKCI M Turkey 200 146 15 1 200 6BGD adam

41526 Valery Tzvetanov M Bulgaria 200 3 200 9 200 3Davinci point

44627 Ferhat Erol M Turkey 112 126 2 200 6 200Sky  AYA 2

47828 Vladimira Dimitrova F Bulgaria 5 200 12 200 61 200advace alpha 5
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57229 Sandor Kaszas M Hungary 200 200 64 200 3 105BGD  Adam

58430 Todor Nedovic M Montenegro 50 15 200 200 200 119gin atlas

72631 Lidiya Dzerhemanova F Bulgaria 110 200 200 200 16 200Skywalk Arrriba

76632 Nemanja Medic M Serbia 200 200 200 200 54 112Swing sting

93833 Elena Brosu F Romania 200 200 200 148 190 200BGD adam

100034 Dejan Cvijanovic M Serbia 200 200 200 200 200 200BGD adam

100034 Kiril Endarov M Bulgaria 200 200 200 200 200 200Nova mentor 4

100034 Marijana Radovanic F Montenegro 200 200 200 200 200 200U-turn evolution

100034 Sasa Miljkovic M Serbia 200 200 200 200 200 200skywalk tequila

100034 Tijana Krucican F Serbia 200 200 200 200 200 200PHI fantasia
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831 Ivana Balakova F Czech Republic 55 0 12 6 10 200BGD  Adam

1262 Marketa Holubova To F Czech Republic 200 72 7 1 40 6BGD adam

4783 Vladimira Dimitrova F Bulgaria 5 200 12 200 61 200advace alpha 5

7264 Lidiya Dzerhemanova F Bulgaria 110 200 200 200 16 200Skywalk Arrriba

9385 Elena Brosu F Romania 200 200 200 148 190 200BGD adam

10006 Marijana Radovanic F Montenegro 200 200 200 200 200 200U-turn evolution

10006 Tijana Krucican F Serbia 200 200 200 200 200 200PHI fantasia
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12 48 7 63 161 PATpad-Team 2 148

Matjaz Sluga M 3 6 0 2 41 1

Dejan Valek M 3 3 7 58 43 0

Slobodan Maletic M 6 200 0 3 20017 1

Dimitrije Maletic M 10 39 160 200 820 36

80 17 6 12 222 CZECH TEAM 35 172

Vlastimil Kricnar M 0 3 4 6 104 11

Vlastimil Vachtl M 8 16 1 3 66 10

Marketa Holubova Tomas F 72 7 1 40 615 200

Radek Vaclavik M 200 7 15 3 20018 14

23 30 210 71 703 Bulgarian Team 27 431

Yasen Neychev M 14 7 1 8 148 10

Dimitar Ralev M 6 11 200 2 5312 12

Valery Tzvetanov M 3 200 9 200 326 200

Vladimira Dimitrova Hrist F 200 12 200 61 20028 5

205 16 45 8 124 NO NAME 213 499

Ivan Pavlov M 5 9 0 1 32 6

Dragan Popov M 0 11 10 2 65 7

Goran Djurkovic M 200 1 35 5 319 200

Milos Timotic M 200 6 112 8 723 200

29 273 16 8 195 NORT CYPRUS 216 561

Harun Karateke M 12 58 4 5 77 11

Murat Mendeli M 9 200 11 1 14216 5

Umut AKÇIL M 8 200 63 2 621 200

Cemal DIREKCI M 146 15 1 200 625 200

79 58 68 23 4606 I FEEL SLOVENIA 4 692

Matjaz Feraric M 68 3 6 3 20010 1

Jevgeni Jartsev M 8 41 2 177 6013 3

Sergei Usanov M 3 41 60 5 20014 15

Ondrej Holub M 112 14 200 15 20024 0

282 95 361 17 4177 Accuracy masters 228 1400

Stoian Marius M 6 16 13 1 1129 22

Stefu Mihai-Dan M 76 15 200 13 20022 6

Sandor Kaszas M 200 64 200 3 10529 200

Elena Brosu F 200 200 148 190 20033 200

415 600 600 600 5198 NASA KRILA 450 3184
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Todor Nedovic M 15 200 200 200 11930 50

Marijana Radovanic F 200 200 200 200 20034 200

Sasa Miljkovic M 200 200 200 200 20034 200
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